FILMING & PHOTOGRAPHY

Commercial Filming	Duration	Rate incl GST
Commercial Filming: Low Impact	Full Day Half Day	\$3,140 \$1,725
Commercial Filming: High Impact	Full Day Half Day	\$4,505 \$2,670
Educational, Non-Profit, Low Budget, < 10 crew: Includes short documentaries etc	Full Day Half Day	\$1,605 \$830
High-impact night time filming		\$3,150
Low-impact night time filing		\$2,670

Feature Film/Broadcast	Duration	Rate
High impact day permit	N/A	\$7,460
High impact half-day permit	N/A	\$4,505

Drone	Duration	Rate
Half day permit	Up to 4hrs onsite	\$1,840
Full day permit	Between 4 – 8hrs onsite	\$3,680
Drone Show	Per day	\$9,535

Commercial Photography	Duration	Rate
Commercial Stills: <10pax	Per hour	\$225
Commercial Stills: 10 - 20pax	Per hour	\$310
Commercial Stills: > 20pax	Per hour	\$390
*Student Photography	Per hour	\$90
Family/Individual Portrait Stills	Per Hour	\$165

Parking	Time of Day	Rate per hour, per space
Mrs Macquaries Road or Hospital Road Pre Paid Permit only	24 Hour permit	\$90

Miscellaneous Charges		Rate
Filming Application Fee (non-refundable)		\$150
Photography Application Fee (non-refundable)		\$80
Filming Late Booking Fee	<24 hours notice 24-72 hours notice	100% 1st day hire 50% of 1st day hire
Photography Late Booking Fee	24-72 hours notice	\$265
Bond		Price on application
Ranger escort through Garden (vehicle access suppliers only). Fee per vehicle (Inc. entry and exit). Max. 2 ranger escorts per booking		\$90
Static ranger, per hour (4 hours minimum)		\$67
Mobile ranger, per hour (4 hours minimum)		\$72
Ranger, public holidays, per hour (4 hour minimum)		\$98

- 1. All fees are quoted GST inclusive
- 2. Full day permit is for 4-10 hours depending on opening hours of Gardens
- 3. Half day permit up to 4 hrs depending on opening hours of Gardens

^{**}Please note parking permits issue by the Trust do not ensure parking is available at a preferred location